
100*

240* 350

1700

4000

1100

950

770

4400

850

1100

450

9000

8300

600

220

1300

230

420
340

1800*

930 590

340 750

4800

4000
340

570

560*

4700

540

190*

90

950

310

1400
5300

5300

580

1200

3900*

4200

6000

540

480

250

420

570

1700

3800 510

3400

280

460

330

90

250

220

PARKIN

WYNNE

RIDGE

HICKORY

VALLEY
CHERRY

_______LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES
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2009 ANNUAL AVERAGE
2010 ANNUAL AVERAGE


